

ITEM NO.43

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18854/2012

R.NATARAJ & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.RAMACHANDRAPPA AND ORS
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners is present. He is directed to take fresh steps within a week's time for the service of the notice to the unserved respondents through the Trial Court, the particulars of which shall be filed within the period stipulated above.

List again on 25.2.2014.

		(M.K. HANJURA)
		REGISTRAR